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Attapulgite 16/30 LVM

A hydrated magnesium aluminum silicate clay. This product is part of the non-
swelling bentonite family and is commonly known as "Fuller's Earth". This item
is fired to remove the volatile materials. It is more resistant to braking apart with
water than RVM, regular volatile material. This grade is commonly used in
horticultural applications as it the smallest size that retains a good spreading

pattern.
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PHYSICAL ANALYSIS
Appearance
Density
Liquid Holding
pH
Moisture
Particle Size
16 to 30 Mesh

PACKAGING

ORIGIN

70 %
14 %
5%
0.2%
5%
2 %
0.2%
1.3%
0.6%
6 %

Tan, Light Gray or Brown Granules
32 lbs/cu ft
35 %
6
<3 %

92 % min

Paper bags 50 pounds each on pallets
Super Sacks or pure Bulk
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